
ZERO IN THE GATE: 

PATHS ::sws 56/74. 

TITLE jams AT: 30 

1. S.V. 

2. S.V. 

3. A.S. 

4. S.V. 

5. S.V. 

6. S.V. 

7. S.C.U, 

8. c.u. 

9. S.V. 

10, . S.V. 

11 . S.V. 

12. L.V. 
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CAMERAMAN: PATHS JOURNAL r/or 

WHITAKER jL 
NASSER SAYS 'N0£ JORDON 

BACK. PEESID3NT NASSER GOING UP STEPS OF PRESIDENTIAL BUILDING 32 PJ. 

T07ARDS COLONEL NASSER AND MHNZIES COMING THR0J3J DOOR 
AND STANDING FACING CAMBRAS AND THEY TURN AND SHAKE 
HANDS AT 49 

SHP PAN. 
MR. MENZI3S STEPPING JUT OF PLANE AND COMING DOt.N STEPS 
AT LONDON AIRPORT 

PAN I®. MENZIES LAKES EES WAY TOWARDS INTERVIEW ROOM 

BACK WITH THE CAMSHSN IN ROOM 

MR. M8NZIBS SIT-INS D0T7N IN FRONT OF MICROPHONE wITH 
MAN EITHER SIDE OF HIM 

PATHS NEWS CAMERA MAN /' v' 

54 P.J. 

66 mm j. 

72 J. 

76 J. 

86 J 

88 J. 

MR. MEK'ZIES £>P^aKING AND NAT, SOUND STARTS ON CCJT. 175 J 

CAR ARRIVING AT NO. 10 DOWNIInG ST. 

CROWD ON PAVjMENT WATCHING 

183 I W. 

185 W. 

13. S.C.U, 

14. L.V. 

15. S.V. 

16 . 3 .  V  .  

17. S.V. 

AS MR. MODUS? STiSPS FROM CAR AND IS GREBTSD AT 187 BY 
•0.D3N AND ED2N THJN SHAKES HANDS AT 192 WITH PtNEAU 
AND AT 194 M0LL2T SHAKES HANDS WITH SEDVYN LLOYD 

CROWDS m PAVJMENT 

SHOEING EDEN. LLOYD PtNEAU AND MOLLET ON TBS STEPS (F 
NO. 19.WITH MOLL Ei YJAVING TO THIS CROWD THSY TURN TO GO 

DOMING STREET NIGHT TIME. 

CROro™138 5r5FPIIG FRCM ^ TURNS AND WAVES TO 

crowd on PAVSMSNT WAVING BACK 

"HX" 10 ™ 
>it"-— 

18. S.C.U. UNITED NATIONS SICK 

19. G.V, UNITEI^JATIONS A.^q^pyy 

20. G.V. HIT TO 

ao uu /enEth 217 "• 

ous* a, i+f j '  / / 

feŷ y 

Pvxwla^ 

197 W. 

199 W. 

207 W. 

210 W 

218 W. 

221 W. 

231 W. 

833 L. 

237 L. 

241 L. 

62JG-' M' 



SHIB4EMT : 

56/74 

SUBJECT RATS NO 

SELECTED SCENES. PATHS JOURNAL. MASEAIT 

Date Rec'd: Orig 
Neg 

Date of Issue 

I N D E X  

1. S.V. 

2. S.V. 

3. s.v. 

4. S.V. 

5. S.V. 

6. S.V. 

7. S.V. 

8. S.V 

9. S.V 

10. S.V. 

Neg. 
Track 

Dupe 

Pos 
Track 

Lav. 

Mute 

E.G. 

Comb 

Release 
B/W 

Length: 

Red 
Master 

Ft. 

LOCATION OF STORY 

S H O T  L I S T  

TOWARDS AND UP STEPS MR. MENZIES Arrives AT PARLIAMENTARY 
BUILDING FOB DISCUSSION WITH NASSER 

BACK. AS HE GOES IN BUILDING 

towards AND UP ST IPS ABTSSNNIANS REPRESENTATIVE OF THE FIVE 
POWER 32EE CG-F^:ENCE ARRIVING 

TOWARDS AND PAST INTERIOR ANTOSER UMBER OF THE FIVE POWER 
ARRIVING 

TOWARDS AND PAST THE AMERICAN REPRESENTATIVE AR^CVIHG 

TOv ARDS AND PAST A1IQTHER LBHBER OF THE HV3 POWER COMMITTEE 
ARRIVING 

AS mSSwR SHAKES HANDS WITH THE MBCB3R OF TEE FIVE POWER 
CO MITTSE AiT JR THE MEETING 

OF THE GROUP INCLUDING NASSER 

TOWARDS AS THE AMERICAN REP. LEAVES 

TOWARDS AND PAST MSNZIBS LEAVING. 

LENGTH. 96 ft 

JrJLS C( 

Cuts of Issue No: 

Used In Issue No: 

Unused : 

LIBRARY NO. 


