ZERO IN THE GATE:

TITLE ENDS AT: 30 CAMERAMAN: PATHE JOURNAL FIG

2-202 +01

WHITTAKER JORDON

NASSER SAYS THOS AND MENZIES RETURNS TO MONDON

1.	s.v.	BACK. PRESIDENT NASSER GOING UP STEPS OF PRESIDENTIAL BU	ILDING	32 P	J.
2.	3. ₹.	TOWARDS COLONEL NASSER AND MENZIES COMING THROUGH DOOR AND STANDING FACING CAMERAS AND THEY TURN AND SHAKE HANDS AT 49	54 P.J.		
3.	A,8,	MR. MENZIES STEPPING OUT OF PLANE AND COMING DOWN STEPS AT LONDON AIRPORT		J.	
4.	s.v.	PAN MR. MENZIES MAKES HIS WAY TOWARDS INTERVIEW ROOM	72 J.		
5.	S.V.	BACK WITH THE CAMERMEN IN ROOM	76 J.		
6.	s.v.	MR. MENZIES SITTING DOWN IN FRONT OF MICROPHONE WITH MAN EITHER SIDE OF HIM	86 J		
		PATHE NEWS CAMERA MAN	88 J.		
8.	C.U.	MR. MANZIES SPEAKING AND NAT. SOUND STARTS ON THE CUT.	175 J.		
9.	s.v.	CAR ARRIVING AT NO. 10 DOWNING ST.	183 I	W.	
10	. s.v.	CROWD ON PAVEMENT WATCHING	185 W.		
11	. s.v.	AS MR. MODLET STEPS BROM CAR AND IS GREETED AT 187 BY EDEN AND EDEN THEN SHAKES HANDS AT 192 WITH PENEAU AND AT 194 MOLLET SHAKES HANDS WITH SELWYN LLOYD	197 W.		
12.	L.V.	CROWDS ON PAVEMENT	199 W.		
13	s.c.u,	SHOWING EDEN, LLOYD, PINEAU AND MOLLET ON THE STEPS OF NO. 10. WITH MOLLET WAVING TO THE CROWD THEY TURN TO GO IN			
14	L.V.	DOWNING STREET NIGHT TIME.	207 W.		
15.	s.v.	MR. MENZIES STEPPING FROM CAR AND TURNS AND WAVES TO			
16	.s.v.	crowd on PAVEMENT WAVING BACK	218 W.		
	7. S.V.	MR. EDEN AND MR. MENZIES ON THE STEPS WAVING TO THE CROWD AND THEY SHAKE HANDS AT 227	221 W.		
16	3. s.c.u.	UNITED NATIONS SIGN	231 W.		
	9. G.V.	전시 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	233 L.		
2	0. G.V.	DITTO	237 L.		
		length with titles 217 ft.	241 L.		

CAIRO LA DOWNES 9/12 NEW SHOTS U4, 16 CREWTH 12, 14; HONDON DIRPORT L × /601011-20

Sers F

I Hoyd Selvy-Mingues My Eden

SHIPMENT:	SUB	ECT:	11: 11	MARIER SAYS NO. TOWNER POSTORATE				
56/74				PED SCENES.		NAL. MASRAFF		
Date Rec'd:	Orig Neg	:Dupe :Neg.	Lav.	: :F.G. :E/W	:Release	:Red :Master		
Date of Issue	Neg. Track	: Pos Track	: Mute	: Comb	: :Length:	: :Ft.		
INDEX	LOCATION	OF STORY						
			SHOT	LIST				
1. s.v.	TOWAL	RDS AND UP	STEPS MR. M SCUSSION WI	enzies appiv Th nasser	ves AT PARLIA	DENTARY		
2. S.V.	BACK	. AS HE GOE	S IN BUILDI	NG				
3. s.v.	towa Powe	rds AND UP	STEPS ABYSI PENCE ARRIV	nnians repri Ing	esentative of	THE FIVE		
4. S.V.	TOWA	RDS AND PAS	T INTERIOR	AND THER MEM	HER OF THE FI	VE POWER		
5. S.V.	TOWA	RDS AND PAS	T THE MERI	CAN REPRESE	NEATIVE ARRIV	ING		
6. S.V.	TOWARDS AND PAST ANOTHER MEMBER OF THE FIVE POWER COMMITTEE							
7. s.v.	AS N	ASSER SHAKE	S HANDS WIT	H THE MOTES	R OF THE FIVE	POWER		
8. s.v.	of T	HE GROUP IN	CLUDING NAS	SER				
9. s.v	TOWARDS AS THE AMERICAN REP. LEAVES							
10. s.v.	TOWARDS AND PAST MENZIES LEAVING.							
	LENG	TH. 96	n					
Joe Goves Legap Joe Goves 10	,							
The Gards 10	,							
1 holor								
15 CAUGE	,							

chengus del

Cuts of Issue No:

Used In Issue No:

Unused:

LIBRARY NO.

56/74